
 

Bus #6 AM Tues - Fri 
JCMS, MHS, Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 

6:40 SE E St & SE 7th St  (JCMS only) 
6:45 SW Bard Ln & S Adams Dr  (JCMS & MHS) 
6:46 SE Jones St & S Adams Dr 
6:47 2020 S Adams 
6:49 SE Crestview & S Adams Dr 
6:49 2236 S Adams Dr 
6:50 SW Cascade Ln & S Adams Dr 
6:52 3165 Hwy 26      
6:55 SE James Dr & SE Dover Ln                                                                      
6:58 SE Crestview Ln & SE Bitterbrush Dr  
7:00 SE Pecos Dr & SE Bitterbrush Dr   
7:02 SE Pecos Dr & SE Sagebrush Dr 
7:03 SE Crestview Ln & SE Sagebrush Dr 
7:05 SE Bitterbrush Dr & SE Rodeo Ln 
7:09 786 SE Dussault Rd 
7:10 SE Tumbleweed Ln & SE Dussault Rd 
7:11 SE Hering Rd & SE Dussault Rd 
7:12 SE Madras Rd & SE Crestview Ln 
7:13 2071 S Adams Dr  
7:14 SE Dee Ln & S Adams Dr 
7:15 SE Terrace Dr & S Adams Dr 
7:17 SE Turner St & SE Tracie St  (JCMS only) 
7:18 SE I St & SE Turner St  (JCMS only) 
7:20 SW 2

nd
 St & Westide 

7:25 SE Austrian Pine Dr & SE J St (JCMS only) 
7:30 Arrive at JCMS 
7:35 Arrive at Madras Elementary 
7:40 Arrive at MHS 
7:45 Arrive at Buff Elementary   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Bus #6 PM   
JCMS, MHS, Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 
3:05 Leave Madras Elementary   
3:14 Leave Buff Elementary 
3:22 Leave MHS  
3:25 1614 SE McTaggert Rd  
3:31 SW Bard Ln & S Adams Dr 
3:33 SE Dee Ln & S Adams Dr 
3:34 1719 S Adams Dr 
3:34 SE Crestview & S Adams Dr 
3:35 2262 S Adams Dr    
3:36 SW Winchester Ln & S Adams Dr  
3:37 SW Cascade Ln & S Adams Dr 
3:41 3165 Hwy 26                
3:45 SE Dover Ln & SE James Dr   
3:47 2381 S Adams Dr                              
3:48 SE Crestview Ln & SE Bitterbrush Dr               
3:49 SE Pecos Dr & SE Bitterbrush Dr             
3:50 SE Sagebrush Dr & SE Dry Gulch Dr       
3:52 SE Pecos Dr & SE Sagebrush Dr                                                           
3:53 SE Crestview Ln & SE Sagebrush Dr                                            
3:54 SE Bitterbrush Dr & SE Rodeo Ln                         
3:59 786 SE Dussault Rd                                                                                     
4:00 SE Tumbleweed Ln & SE Dussault Rd      
4:04 SE Hering Rd & SE Dussault Rd                                                
4:10 SE Madras Rd & SE Crestview Ln  
4:11 2071 S Adams Dr                                        
4:11 SE Cody Ln & S Adams Dr                                      
4:12 SE Dee Ln & S Adams Dr     
4:13 SE Jones St & S Adams Dr                                         
4:14 SE Terrace Ln & S Adams Dr   
         

 
   
   
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Bus #6 AM Mon – Late Start 
JCMS, MHS, Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 

8:10 SE E St & SE 7th St  (JCMS only) 
8:15 SW Bard Ln & S Adams Dr  (JCMS & MHS) 
8:16 SE Jones St & S Adams Dr 
8:17 2020 S Adams 
8:19 SE Crestview & S Adams Dr 
8:19 2236 S Adams Dr 
8:20 SW Cascade Ln & S Adams Dr 
8:22 3165 Hwy 26      
8:25 SE James Dr & SE Dover Ln                                                                      
8:28 SE Crestview Ln & SE Bitterbrush Dr  
8:30 SE Pecos Dr & SE Bitterbrush Dr   
8:32 SE Pecos Dr & SE Sagebrush Dr 
8:33 SE Crestview Ln & SE Sagebrush Dr 
8:35 SE Bitterbrush Dr & SE Rodeo Ln 
8:39 786 SE Dussault Rd 
8:40 SE Tumbleweed Ln & SE Dussault Rd 
8:41 SE Hering Rd & SE Dussault Rd 
8:42 SE Madras Rd & SE Crestview Ln 
8:43 2071 S Adams Dr  
8:44 SE Dee Ln & S Adams Dr 
8:45 SE Terrace Dr & S Adams Dr 
8:47 SE Turner St & SE Tracie St  (JCMS only) 
8:48 SE I St & SE Turner St  (JCMS only) 
8:50 SW 2

nd
 St & Westide 

8:55 SE Austrian Pine Dr & SE J St (JCMS only) 
9:00 Arrive at JCMS 
9:05 Arrive at Madras Elementary 
9:10 Arrive at MHS 
9:15 Arrive at Buff Elementary   
 

 


